The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HOOVER FRC RED CARDS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,964.36
2025-02-01 Amazon txn XGHmrWG -$53.26 $2,911.10
2025-02-02 DOMINO'S 7713 txn VOHZGxG -$33.42 $2,877.68
2025-02-04 AMAZON RETAIL txn EyHYZA6 -$109.55 $2,768.13
2025-02-04 Amazon txn yXHByWL -$140.48 $2,627.65
2025-02-09 THE HOME DEPOT #6634 txn LgHGrIL -$206.82  $2,420.83
2025-02-09 DOMINO'S 7713 txn_ 9KHg5vg -$43.55 $2,377.28
2025-02-10 THE HOME DEPOT #6634 txn a8Hz6NG -$135.13  $2,242.15
2025-02-11 BT =REVrobotics txn YRHONNL -$446.62 $1,795.53
2025-02-13 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn 66Hymkq -$153.06 $1,642.47
2025-02-16 DOMINO'S 7713 txn vgHn7Xz -$33.42 $1,609.05
2025-02-18 Amazon txn brHXdXO -$342.84 $1,266.21
2025-02-23 Amazon txn WBHS5Ebv -$54.20 $1,212.01
2025-02-23 Amazon txn ZeH8dVe -$119.69  $1,092.32
2025-02-25 THE HOME DEPOT #0659 txn oyHOeZR -$26.92 $1,065.40
2025-02-25 Transfer from HCB Operations txn nEH60VX $100.00 $1,165.40

WITHDRAWN: $1,898.96. DEPOSITED: $100.00. $1,165.40

Hoover FRC Red Cards is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hoover FRC Red Cards's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



